Choice Tips Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Choice Tips. Choice Tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:10 Kempton [Pink Iceburg 51.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -147.5
(A.W)

Single 31st 18:40 Kempton |Exceeding 41.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -144.5
(A.W) Power

Single 31st 18:40 Kempton |Star Archer 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -140.5
(A.W)

Single 3lst 18:25 Grand 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -135.5
Chelmsford Inquisitor
(A.W)

Single 31st 18:25 Cafe Espresso 81.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -130.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 31st 17:10 Kempton |Dark Mystique 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -128.5
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:40 Kempton |Diamond Cara 41.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -123.5
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:05 Lingfield |The British Lion 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -119.5
(A.W)

Single 30th 20:10 Kempton |Galactic Spirit 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -114.5
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:20 Raven's Raft 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -114.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:50 Velvet Vision 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -109.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:10 Kempton [Kings Royal 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -104.5
(A.W) Hussar

Single 30th 17:50 Farrdhana 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -99.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:20 Majdool 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -94.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 20:15 Bee Machine 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -89.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 \Wadacre 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -84.5
Southwell Galoubet
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:45 Honey Gg 8.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -109.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:15 Gremoboy 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -104.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:45 Cold Harbour 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -99.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:45 Angel Of My 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -94.5
Southwell Heart
(A.W)

Single 28th 20:00 Kempton [Noble Gift 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -89.5
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:30 Kempton |Jumira Bridge 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -84.5
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:00 Kempton [Eden Gardens 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.5
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:25 Kempton |Wiley Post 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.5
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3990
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3990

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 15:20 Ayr Frame Rate 21.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -69.5
Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Asking For 13.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -64.5
Answers
Single 27th 16:30 Shufoog 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -59.5
\Wincanton
Single 27th 15:00 Aintree |Forest Bihan 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -59.5
Single 27th 14:45 One Of Us 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -94.5
\Wincanton
Single 27th 14:25 Aintree  |Voodoo Doll 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -89.5
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree |Carole's 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -84.5
Destrier
Single 27th 13:15 Aintree  |Smackwater 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.5
Jack
Single 26th 18:30 Carnival Rose 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -79.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:00 Al Reeh 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -74.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:35 Newbury |Ravenous 7.50 5.00 Not Available - -69.5
Single 26th 17:05 Newbury |[Marengo 21.00 5.00 Not Available - -69.5
Single 26th 15:45 Theclockisticki 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -69.5
Cheltenham ng
Single 26th 15:10 Marracudja 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -69.5
Cheltenham
Single 25th 17:15 Dance King 15.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -64.5
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:45 Oasis Prince 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -59.5
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:35 Newbury [Jackstar 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -54.5
Single 25th 16:10 Contrebasse 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.5
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:00 Newbury |Dance Diva 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.5
Single 25th 15:35 Cold Stare 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.5
Doncaster
Single 24th 20:15 Elhafei 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -34.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 20:00 Aubretia 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -29.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:30 Entertaining 67.00 1.00 Non-runner - -24.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:30 Absolutio 21.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -24.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Florencio 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:45 Nananita 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -15.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:15 Great 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -10.5
\Wolverhampto [Suspense
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 20:10 Kempton [Roaring Rory 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.5
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:55 Chookie 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 -5.5
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:40 Kempton |Elysium Dream 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -75.5
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:25 Helvetian 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -70.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:25 Honfleur 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -130.5
\Wolverhampto

n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 23rd 16:10 Toronado 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -125.5
Newmarket Queen

Single 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Sparkalot 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -120.5
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:00 Kempton |Aquarius 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -115.5
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:20 Mr Greenlight 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -110.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:00 Reasoned 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -105.5
Yarmouth

Single 22nd 16:50 Tomily 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -100.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 16:30 Sarasota Bay 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -95.5
Yarmouth

Single 21st 19:30 Molten Lava 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -95.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 19:00 Fly True 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -90.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:30 Samovar 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -85.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:20 Autumn Flight 9.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -80.5
Pontefract

Single 21st 15:30 Windsor |Regular 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.5

Income

Single 21st 15:20 Regal Mirage 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -70.5
Pontefract

Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |Vendredi Trois 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -65.5

Single 20th 16:40 Squouateur 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93
Sedgefield

Single 20th 16:05 Brian Boranha 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -88
Sedgefield

Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |Darebin 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -83

Single 20th 14:45 Kempton |Celtic Joy 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -78

Single 20th 13:55 Le Drapeau 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -118
Sedgefield

Single 19th 19:45 Flaming Marvel 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -113
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 19:15 Machree 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -108
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 16:40 Ascot Clon Coulis 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -103

Single 19th 16:30 Catterick |Right Action 12.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -98

Single 19th 15:55 Catterick |Super Kid 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -93

Single 19th 14:50 Catterick |Gin In The Inn 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -88

Single 18th 20:25 Tigray 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 19:55 Rampant Lion 41.00 5.00 Win 1 200.00 -78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 18:25 Reflektor 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -278
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Carlo Rocks 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -273

Single 18th 15:50 Uttoxeter(De Rasher 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -268

Counter

Single 18th 14:25 Todd 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -263
Fakenham

Single 17th 20:00 Toybox 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -258
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:45 Iron Mike 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -253

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Single 17th 19:00 Quick Breath 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -248
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:10 \Waterproof 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -243
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 16:40 Brighton |Good Luck Fox 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -238

Single 17th 14:30 Brighton |Canford's Joy 26.00 5.00 Not Available - -238

Single 16th 20:10 Kempton |Global 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -238
(A.W) Acclamation

Single 16th 18:55 Sandridge Lad 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -233
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:25 Mugarred 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -228
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:25 Bath \ixen 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -223

Single 16th 15:40 Mr Top Hat 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -218
Nottingham

Single 16th 13:40 Bath Dormio 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -213

Single 15th 19:30 Kempton|Siglo Six 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -208
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Arabian Jazz 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -203
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:00 Kempton |Alliseeisnibras 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -203
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:45 Corton Lass 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -198
Musselburgh

Single 15th 15:10 Ishebayorgrey 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -193
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:55 Leicester|Al Qahwa 9.00 5.00 Not Available - -193

Single 14th 20:25 Circle Of Stars 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -193
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 19:55 Echo Of 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -188
\Wolverhampto [Lightning
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:25 Raspberry 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -183
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:10 Windsor |Here's Two 15.00 5.00 Not Available - -178

Single 14th 16:10 Windsor |He's Amazing 10.00 5.00 Not Available - -178

Single 14th 15:25 Above The 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -178
Musselburgh  |Rest

Single 13th 17:25 Jackpot Royale 26.00 5.00 Not Available - -178
Goodwood

Single 13th 16:50 Unit Of 10.00 5.00 Not Available - -178
Goodwood Assessment

Single 13th 16:15 Platinum 41.00 5.00 Not Available - -178
Goodwood Prince

Single 13th 15:40 Paddy Power 11.00 5.00 Not Available - -178
Goodwood

Single 13th 15:05 Go Well Spicy 7.50 5.00 Not Available - -178
Goodwood

Single 13th 14:00 Argus 11.00 5.00 Not Available - -178
Goodwood

Single 12th 17:35 York Society Red 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -178

Single 12th 16:15 Hexham |John Williams 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -173

Single 12th 16:10 Darksideoftarn 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -168
Newmarket side

Single 12th 15:50 York Hey Jonesy 11.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -163

Single 12th 15:05 Hexham |Misdflight 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -158

Single 12th 14:30 Hexham |Rivabodiva 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -153

Single 11th 18:30 Mr Wagyu 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -148
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 18:00 Arabic Culture 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -143

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:25 Nataleena 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -138
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:20 York Savalas 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -178
Single 11th 15:50 York Deal A Dollar 17.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -173
Single 11th 14:40 York Zap 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -168
Single 10th 20:00 Kempton [Dono Di Dio 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -163
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Vikivaki 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -158
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:30 Kempton |Sword Exceed 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -153
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 London 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -153
Southwell Protocol
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:15 Olivia R 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -148
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:10 Billy Dylan 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -143
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:10 Kempton [Dandilion 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -138
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:40 Kempton |Maksab 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -133
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:10 Kempton |Jaleel 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -128
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:55 Puerto Sol 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -123
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:00 Make Me 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -118
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:30 Salt Whistle 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -113
Nottingham Bay
Single 8th 18:40 \/olcanique 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -108
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Brighton |Major Pusey 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -103
Single 8th 16:45 Brighton |Poucor 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -98
Single 8th 16:35 Leicester|Smokey Lane 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -93
Single 8th 16:25 Catterick |Lady Calcaria 4.00 5.00 Not Available - -118
Single 8th 13:50 Leicester|Baltic Song 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -118
Single 7th 20:00 Black 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -113
Newcastle Hambleton
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:30 Poetic Choice 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -108
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:00 Gleaming Arch 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -103
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:30 Thawry 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -98
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:10 Windsor |Mercers 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -93
Single 7th 16:10 Windsor |Medieval 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -88
Single 6th 17:30 Kelso Flaming Glory 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -83
Single 6th 17:05 Forever In 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -78
Longchamp Dreams
Single 6th 16:55 Kelso Damiens 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 -73
Dilemma
Single 6th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Howlongisafoot 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -100
Single 6th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Allelu Alleluia 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -132.5
Single 6th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Horst 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -127.5
Single 5th 19:30 Intisaab 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -122.5

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 17:20 Redcar |Jewel Maker 23.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -117.5
Single 5th 16:40 Fontwell |Kingston 13.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -112.5
Mimosa
Single 5th 16:10 Redcar |Breanski 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -107.5
Single 5th 15:30 Fontwell |Darebin 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -102.5
Single 5th 15:10 Ascot Casanova 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -97.5
Single 4th 20:00 Alibaba 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -92.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:05 Hexham |Vif Argent 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -87.5
Single 4th 16:35 Hexham |Bocasien 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -82.5
Desbois
Single 4th 16:00 Hexham |Melody Of 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -105
Scotland
Single 4th 15:45 Ascot Darksideoftarn 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -100
side
Single 4th 15:10 Ascot Parys Mountain 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -95
Single 3rd 20:00 Real Estate 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -90
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:30 Buckingham 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:00 Air Force Amy 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:45 Warwick |Timassini 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75
Single 3rd 16:20 Lingfield |On Route 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -70
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:10 Warwick |Chasma 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65
Single 2nd 19:10 Kempton |Puerto Banus 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:40 Kempton |Akvavera 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:55 Trouble And 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -50
Newcastle Strife
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:55 Honey Gg 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14:45 Bangor- |Coolanure 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40
on-Dee
Single 2nd 14:05 Teeton Power 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -35
Huntingdon
Single 1st 20:10 Kempton [Topology 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -30
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:40 Kempton |Swiss Knight 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:10 Kempton |Equal Sum 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:10 Kempton |Gold Club 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15
(A.W)
Single 1st 14:20 Ayr Amazing 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Grazing
Single 1st 13:50 Ayr Remmy D 8.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
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